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Pressure class
psi
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000

SAE flanges | Butt Weld Flanges

HAVIT SAE butt weld flange schedule 160 AFS

Supplied without bolt set and O-ring.

Characteristics

Series: AFS

Flange type: SAE butt weld flange

Material: Steel

Size table:

Pressure

class

6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
SAE flange size Pipe size
i mm
1/2 21.3x 4.8
3/4 26.7 x 5.6
1 33.4 x 6.35
1.1/4 42.2 x 6.35
1.1/2 483 x 7.14
2 60.3x 87
2.1/2 73x9.5
3 889 x 1113

SAE
flange

size

21.5
26.9
34
42.8
48.6
61
74
90

40.5
50.8
572
66.6
79.3
96.8
123.8
152.4

Surface protection

Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated
Untreated

12
134
180
208

Max. operation pressure

bar
420
420
420
420
420
420
420
420

14
152
178

36
35
41
44
55
65
80
90

Article

14307596
14307689
14307783
14307865
14307937
14308030
14308064
14308084

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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